

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210003507743)))



H210003507743ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing se will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Com	rporations	
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383	AH
Prom:			ö
	Account Name	: PERMITTING SPECIALIST OF FOOD & BEVERAGE INC	_
	Account Number	: 120190000062	
	Phone	: (239)850-9451	
	Fax Number	: (866)929-0535	

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Brail Address: Brooksburgersegma: L.Com

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN HANDIEGO, LLC

50	~ :	and the second se	Certificate of Status Certified Copy		
		Page Count			SEP 2 1 2021
. 2₽		Estimated Ch	arge	\$25.00	A. LUNT
2021 SEP 20 P	IALLAHASSEL,	c Filing Menu	Corporate Filing M	Aenu	Help

(H21000 350773)

#### Pg 3/6

2021 SEP 20 AM 10:

NOISIN:

# (H210003507743)

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

HANDIEGO, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Lishility Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

TODD BROOKS

Name of Person

HANDIEGO, LLC

Firm/Company

501 GOODLETTE FRANK RD #B204 Address

NAPLES, FL 34102

City/State and Zip Code

BROOKSBURGERS@GMAIL.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

TODD BROOKS

Name of Person

at (816) 918-4711 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □ \$55.00 Filing Fcc & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Malling Addressu Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Taliahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303





## **ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT** TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION O**₽

HANDIEGO, LLC China Lef the Lindited Liability Damage (A Plantin Licentee)	tire as (1 now appears on our records.) Liability Company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liebility Company Plorida document rounter 1.20000140508	verse filed on <u>05/29/2020</u> and assigned		
This amendment is submitted to assend the following:	2021 SELAK		
A. If amending same, gather the new same of the limited lish			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liable			
Enter new principal offices address, il applicable:	AN OF S		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	501 GOODLETTE FRANK RD #B204 OF ALT NAPLES, FL 34102		
	NAPLES, FL 34102		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	501 GOODLETTE FRANK RD #B204		
Maller address MAX BE A POST OFFICE BOX	NAPLES, FL 34102		
B. If smending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or registered office a	eddress on our records, <u>super the name of the new resistency</u>		

Name of New Registered Agent:	TODD BROOKS	
New Registered Office Address:	501 GOODLETTE	FRANK RD #B204
	Duter	Florida street address
	NAPLES	34102
	Ctor	Zip Code

### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and occept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered affice address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

X bdel Broot

tered Agent, Signature of New Bardstered Agent

(H210003507743)

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:  $(H \ge 1000 = 550 = 774 = 3)$ 

<u>lle</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
GR	PIMENTEL, ANDRES	104 OAKLAND HILLS DR	(] Add
		NAPLES, FL 34113	BRemove
			Change
			() Add
		<u> </u>	Changer 2
			DAdd AH IOre STATE
			Change
		·	
			Change
			□Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			Change

Pg 6/6

(H210003507743)

#### D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Atlach additional sheets, if necessary.)

	===+		
			~
		282	SIN: SIN:
		ří	- OK
		SEP 20	32
		0	ేస్
			30
		A	8
		AH 10: 1	RY OF STATE CORPORATION:
			122
		<u>_</u>	
T T#	tive date, if other than the date of filing: (optional)		
es وينبع مرازية	tive date, if other than the date of filing:	mt to 605 0202	/20/64
Note	If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no	nt be listed as (	the
docu	ment's effective date on the Department of State's records.		
	•		

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated \_\_\_\_\_SEPTEMBER 20

Jola Broks

TODD BROOKS

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

(4210003507743)